
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-7375

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/17/2020

Title: Ordinance authorizing the negotiation and execution of an amendment to the design-build services
agreement with Skanska Nunnelly, a Joint Venture; increasing the previously approved contract
amount by $15,589,891 to an amount not to exceed $75,089,891; and authorizing payment.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CityTower Attachment I, 2. City Tower Proforma Attachment II, 3. Copy of CityTower Attachment III,
4. Draft Ordinance - A, 5. Draft Ordinance - B, 6. Draft Ordinance - C, 7. Staff Presentation, 8.
Ordinance 2020-12-17-0922

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session12/17/2020 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

